Features
POC-127
Specifications
Computing System
Chipset Intel Atom + ICH8M
CPU Intel® Atom™ Processor N450 1.66 G Hz
Front Side Bus 667 MHz
Memory Up to 2GB DDR2 667 MHz SDRAM

Unit: mmMountingDimensions Unit: mm
POC-127
Rear I/O Ordering Information
Part Number Touch Panel CPU RAM HDD
POC-127-166-ATE TS N450 1 GB -
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-127-WF0E WiFi kit (802.11b/g/n) for POC-127
POC-127-RF0E RFID kit for POC-127
POC-127-BT0E Bluetooth kit for POC-127
POC-127-BA0E Battery kit for POC-127
POC-SCRK-02E Smart Card Reader kit for POC-127 (rear cover need change)
Accessories
Part Number Description
POC-153 STAND Stand for POC-154/POC-155/POC-125
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.83 M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8 M
*means this accessory will go with T Part Number. Please contact Advantech sales for
more details.